8:30
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

PM.

12:00

12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30

3:30
4:00

5:30
6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

AM.
12:00
12:30
1:00
2:00

3:00
4:00
4:30

5:30
6:00
7:00

8:00
9:00

Thursday (continued)

Fight the New Antisemitism (Melnick)
Pacific Garden Mission

Musical Memories (Garvin)

Biblical Protocols for Prayer (Vaughn)
The Joy of Music (Bish)

Worship

The Way of the Master (Comfort)
InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr

Variety

The King Is Coming (Hindson)
Prophecy Update with Andy Woods
Inspiration Time (Griswold)
Straightway TV (Dakdok)

Variety Bible Teaching

Sunshine Factory*

Davey & Goliath*

TILTV (Hadian)

Newswatch

Families in Focus (Jones)

Stand in the Gap (Rohrer)
Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse)
Rejoice in the Lord

VCY Presents

Worldview Report (Howse)
Newswatch

Friday

Digging For Truth (Lanser)

Freedom Alive (Staver)

Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse)
Families in Focus (Jones)

Prophecy Update with Andy Woods
Rejoice in the Lord

Newswatch

Stand in the Gap (Rohrer)

Musical Memories (Garvin)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)
Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse)
Prophecy Watch (Goodman)
InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr

VCY Presents

Holy Cause of Liberty (Foster)

Our Jewish Roots (Weiss)

Musical Memories (Garvin)

TILTV (Hadian)

Learn to Pray with Dr.Tom Williams

Dr. Howard Estep

Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse)
Restoring America (Marshall)
Worship

Inspiration Time (Griswold)
Building Great Leaders (Ollila)
Families in Focus (Jones)

Digging For Truth (Lanser)
Sunshine Factory*

Adventure Pals*

John Ankerberg Show

Newswatch

Steeling the Mind

Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
Movie

7th Street Theater

7th Street Theater

Worldview Report (Howse)
Newswatch

Saturday

A Workman Approved of God
Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
John Ankerberg Show

Truth for Today (Jackson)

Steeling the Mind

Newswatch

InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr
Musical Memories (Garvin)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)

Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
Movie

7th Street Theater

7th Street Theater

Sunshine Factory*

Black Buffalo*

Adventure Pals*

Davey & Goliath*

Secret Place*

Dr.Wonder’s Workshop*

PM.
12:00
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:30

5:00
5:30

6:30
7:00
8:00

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Variety Bible Teaching
Freedom Alive (Staver)
Building Great Leaders (Ollila)
Pacific Garden Mission
Restoring America (Marshall)
Families in Focus (Jones)

Dr. John Whitcomb

Variety: Bible Teaching

Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
Joy of Music (Bish)

TILTV (Hadian)

VCY Presents

Musical Memories (Garvin)
The King Is Coming (Hindson)
Stand in the Gap (Rohrer)
Prophecy Focus (Schmidt)
John MacArthur

deBunked TV (Kerby)
Creation Magazine LIVE!
Prophecy Watch (Goodman)

*Education Informational programs
for Children ages 3-16

Program
Schedule

Effective

February [, 2024

Eastern Time Zone

( Video Streaming on Demand - VCY.TV :

Oconomowoc, Sheboygan,
Walworth, Washington
County, Watertown)
AT&T U-verse Ch. 30
Packerland Broadband -
Brownsville Ch. 22
Mayville Ch. 22
TDS Johnson Creek Ch. 30
Direct TV Ch. 30
Dish TV Ch. 30

WVCY-TV is on the following cable & satellite systems:
For Milwaukee:

Digital Channel 30-1
Spectrum Ch. 23
Charter Cable Ch. |5
(Delavan, Dodge, Lomira,

For Wittenberg:
Wittenberg Cable 30-1

A~

WVCY-TV30 is
supported by your
tax deductible gift

sent to:
VCY America, Inc.
3434 W.Kilbourn Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53208

(414) 935-3000 or
1-800-729-9829
WWW.vcy.org

( Video Streaming on Demand - VCY.TV )

Christian
Television
for Milwaukee
and Wittenberg




AM.
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
4.00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

PM.

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30

2:30
3:00

4:30
5:00
5:30

7:00
8:00
8:30

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

AM.
12:00
1:00

Sunday

Rejoice in the Lord

TILTV (Hadian)

Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
Pacific Garden Mission

Restoring America (Marshall)
Proclaiming the Gospel (Gendron)
VCY Presents

Musical Memories (Garvin)

Joy of Music (Bish)

The Alternative (Evans)

Families in Focus (Jones)

Variety: Bible Teaching

The King Is Coming (Hindson)
Dr. John Whitcomb

At Calvary (Loggans)

Leading the Way (Youssef)

Truth For Today (Jackson)

In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley

John MacArthur

The Alternative (Evans)
Musical Memories (Garvin)
Joy of Music (Bish)

Inspiration Time (Griswold)
Straightway TV (Dakdok)
Movie

7th Street Theater

7th Street Theater

Restoring America (Marshall)
Joni & Friends

AWorkman Approved of God
Rejoice in the Lord

Leading the Way (Youssef)
Truth For Today (Jackson)
Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr
In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley
John Ankerberg Show

Tommy Ice

Monday

Pacific Garden Mission
Preachers of the Past (Whitley)

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00
5:30
6:00

8:00
9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

PM.

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00
4:30
5:00

6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AM.
12:00
12:30
1:00
2:00

3:30
4:00

Leading the Way (Youssef)

John MacArthur

Movie

7th Street Theater

7th Street Theater

Musical Memories (Garvin)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)

In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley
At Calvary (Loggans)

Rejoice in the Lord

Truth For Today (Jackson)
Proclaiming the Gospel (Gendron)
Musical Memories (Garvin)
deBunked TV (Kerby)

Prophecy Update with Andy Woods
John Ankerberg Show

A Workman Approved of God
Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
Steeling the Mind

Inspiration Time (Griswold)

Fight the New Antisemitism (Melnick)
Creation Magazine LIVE!

Dr. Bob Cook

Sunshine Factory*

Dr.Wonder’s Workshop*

Building Great Leaders (Ollila)
Newswatch

Prophecy Focus (Schmidt)

The Way of the Master (Comfort)
In Focus LIVE

In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley
Our Jewish Roots (Weiss)

Leading the Way (Youssef)
Worldview Report (Howse)
Newswatch

Tuesday

The King Is Coming (Hindson)
Variety: Bible Teaching

In Focus

AWorkman Approved of God
Creation Magazine LIVE!
Tommy Ice

Newswatch

4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

8:00
8:30
9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

PM.

12:00
1:00
2:00
2:30

3:30
4:00

5:30
6:00
6:30

8:00
9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AM.
12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00
3:30
4:00

5:00
5:30

The Way of the Master (Comfort)
Musical Memories (Garvin)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)
In Focus

Steeling the Mind

Prophecy Focus (Schmidt)
Our Jewish Roots (Weiss)
Stand in the Gap (Rohrer)
HIStory

Musical Memories (Garvin)
Leading the Way (Youssef)
Joni & Friends

Prophecy Watch (Goodman)

Pacific Garden Mission

In Focus

Freedom Alive (Staver)
Proclaiming the Gospel (Gendron)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)

Holy Cause of Liberty (Foster)

Dr. Howard Estep

Sunshine Factory*

Black Buffalo*

Digging For Truth (Lanser)
Newswatch

Dr. John Whitcomb

Variety

John Ankerberg Show

Inspiration Time (Griswold)

Love Worth Finding (Rogers)

Fight the New Antisemitism (Melnick)
Worldview Report (Howse)
Newswatch

Wednesday

Steeling the Mind

Variety

Holy Cause of Liberty (Foster)
Freedom Alive (Staver)

Joni & Friends

Leading the Way (Youssef)
Newswatch

John Ankerberg Show

Musical Memories (Garvin)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)

6:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

PM.

12:00

12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30

3:30
4:00
5:00

6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AM.

12:00

12:30
1:00
2:00

3:30
4:00

5:00
5:30
6:00

7:30
8:00

Variety

Learn to Pray with Dr.Tom Williams
Preachers of the Past (Whitley)

Dr. John Whitcomb

Musical Memories (Garvin)

Variety: Bible Teaching

Creation Magazine LIVE!

Digging For Truth (Lanser)

Tommy Ice

John MacArthur

Variety

Biblical Protocols for Prayer (Vaughn)
Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)
HiStory

Learn to Pray with Dr.Tom Williams
Sunshine Factory*

Secret Place*®

The Alternative (Evans)

Newswatch

Our Jewish Roots (Weiss)
Straightway TV (Dakdok)

Variety

At Calvary (Loggans)

Building Great Leaders (Ollila)

Joy of Music (Bish)

Worldview Report (Howse)
Newswatch

Thursday

The Way of the Master (Comfort)
deBunked TV (Kerby)

Variety

Dr. Howard Estep

Straightway TV (Dakdok)
Prophecy Focus (Schmidt)
Newswatch

John MacArthur

Musical Memories (Garvin)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)
Variety

The Alternative (Evans)

The Way of the Master (Comfort)
Digging For Truth (Lanser)




