	Thursday (continued)
8:30 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	Fight the New Antisemitism (Melnick) Pacific Garden Mission Musical Memories (Garvin) Biblical Protocols for Prayer (Vaughn) The Joy of Music (Bish) Worship
P.M. 12:00 12:30 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00	The Way of the Master (Comfort) InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr Variety The King Is Coming (Hindson) Prophecy Update with Andy Woods Inspiration Time (Griswold) Straightway TV (Dakdok) Variety Bible Teaching Sunshine Factory* Davey & Goliath* TIL TV (Hadian) Newswatch Families in Focus (Jones) Stand in the Gap (Rohrer) Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse) Rejoice in the Lord VCY Presents Worldview Report (Howse) Newswatch
A M	Friday
A.M. 12:00 12:30 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00	Digging For Truth (Lanser) Freedom Alive (Staver) Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse) Families in Focus (Jones) Prophecy Update with Andy Woods Rejoice in the Lord Newswatch Stand in the Gap (Rohrer) Musical Memories (Garvin) Inspiration Time (Griswold) Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse)

Prophecy Watch (Goodman)

InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr

Holy Cause of Liberty (Foster)

VCY Presents

7:30

8:00

9:00

9:30	Our Jewish Roots (Weiss)
10:00	Musical Memories (Garvin)
10:30	TILTV (Hadian)
11:00	Learn to Pray with Dr.Tom Williams
P.M.	
12:00	Dr. Howard Estep
1:00	Worldview Weekend Hour (Howse)
2:00	Restoring America (Marshall)
2:30	Worship
3:00	Inspiration Time (Griswold)
3:30	Building Great Leaders (Ollila)
4:00 4:30	Families in Focus (Jones) Digging For Truth (Lanser)
5:00	Sunshine Factory*
5:30	Adventure Pals*
6:00	John Ankerberg Show
6:30	Newswatch
7:00	Steeling the Mind
8:00	Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
9:00	Movie
10:00	7th Street Theater
10:30	7th Street Theater
11:00 11:30	Worldview Report (Howse)
11:30	Newswatch
A 14	Saturday
A.M.	A \ A \ - a   a - a - a - a - a - a - a - a - a
12:00 1:00	A Workman Approved of God Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
2:00	John Ankerberg Show
2:30	Truth for Today (Jackson)
3:00	Steeling the Mind
4:00	Newswatch
4:30	InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr
5:00	Musical Memories (Garvin)
5:30	Inspiration Time (Griswold)
6:00	Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
7:00	Movie
8:00 8:30	7th Street Theater 7th Street Theater
9:00	Sunshine Factory*
9:30	Black Buffalo*
10:00	Adventure Pals*
10:30	Davey & Goliath*
1100	C ' DI #

Secret Place\*

11:30 Dr. Wonder's Workshop\*

12:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:30 4:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 11:30	Pacific Garden Restoring Ame Families in Foo Dr. John White Variety: Bible I Love Worth Fi Joy of Music (I TIL TV (Hadia VCY Presents Musical Memo The King Is Co Stand in the G Prophecy Foct John MacArth deBunked TV Creation Maga Prophecy Wat	e (Staver) Leaders (Ollila) Mission Erica (Marshall) Eus (Jones) Eomb Eeaching Inding (Rogers) Bish) In) In Inding (Hindson) In Inding (Rohrer) In Inding (Schmidt) In Inding (Kerby)
		n ages 3-16
$\overline{}$		Demand - VCY.TV
WVCY-T For	V is on the follow Milwaukee:	ing cable & satellite systems:  For Wittenberg:
Digita	Channel 30-1	Wittenberg Cable 30-1
	ctrum Ch. 23	· ·
	er Cable Ch. 15	~~~~
	n, Dodge, Lomira, owoc, Sheboygan,	WVCY-TV30 is
	rth, Washington	supported by your
	y,Watertown)	tax deductible gift
AT&T	U-verse Ch. 30	sent to: VCY America, Inc.
	and Broadband -	3434 W. Kilbourn Ave
	nsville Ch. 22	Milwaukee,WI 53208
	ville Ch. 22	(41.4) 035 3000
	son Creek Ch. 30 ct TV Ch. 30	(414) 935-3000 or 1-800-729-9829
	h TV Ch. 30	www.vcy.org



Effective February 1, 2024

## **Eastern Time Zone**



Video Streaming on Demand - VCY.TV

Christian
Television
for Milwaukee
and Wittenberg

	Sunday		2:00	Leading the Way (Youssef)
A.M.	Sunday		2:30	John MacArthur
12:00	Poining in the Land		3:00	Movie
	Rejoice in the Lord		4:00	
1:00	TIL TV (Hadian)			7th Street Theater
1:30	Love Worth Finding (Rogers)		4:30	7th Street Theater
2:00	Pacific Garden Mission		5:00	
3:00	Restoring America (Marshall)		5:30	Inspiration Time (Griswold)
3:30	Proclaiming the Gospel (Gendron)		6:00	In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley
4:00	VCY Presents		7:00	At Calvary (Loggans)
5:00	Musical Memories (Garvin)		8:00	Rejoice in the Lord
5:30	Joy of Music (Bish)		9:00	Truth For Today (Jackson)
6:00	The Alternative (Evans)		9:30	Proclaiming the Gospel (Gendron)
6:30	Families in Focus (Jones)		10:00	Musical Memories (Garvin)
7:00	Variety: Bible Teaching		10:30	deBunked TV (Kerby)
7:30	The King Is Coming (Hindson)		11:00	Prophecy Update with Andy Woods
8:00	Dr. John Whitcomb		11:30	John Ankerberg Show
9:00	At Calvary (Loggans)			J
10:00	Leading the Way (Youssef)		P.M.	
10:30	Truth For Today (Jackson)		12:00	A Workman Approved of God
11:00	In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley		1:00	Our Christian Heritage (Melchert)
11.00	in louch with Dr Charles Starliey		2:00	Steeling the Mind
P.M.			3:00	
12:00	Jaha Mas Authoria		3:30	Inspiration Time (Griswold)
	John MacArthur		l .	Fight the New Antisemitism (Melnick)
12:30	The Alternative (Evans)		4:00	Creation Magazine LIVE!
1:00	Musical Memories (Garvin)		4:30	Dr. Bob Cook
1:30	Joy of Music (Bish)		5:00	Sunshine Factory*
2:00	Inspiration Time (Griswold)		5:30	Dr. Wonder's Workshop*
2:30	Straightway TV (Dakdok)		6:00	Building Great Leaders (Ollila)
3:00	Movie		6:30	Newswatch
4:00	7th Street Theater		7:00	Prophecy Focus (Schmidt)
4:30	7th Street Theater		7:30	The Way of the Master (Comfort)
5:00	Restoring America (Marshall)		8:00	In Focus LIVE
5:30	Joni & Friends		9:00	In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley
6:00	A Workman Approved of God		10:00	Our Jewish Roots (Weiss)
7:00	Rejoice in the Lord		10:30	Leading the Way (Youssef)
8:00	Leading the Way (Youssef)		11:00	Worldview Report (Howse)
8:30	Truth For Today (Jackson)		11:30	Newswatch
9:00	Love Worth Finding (Rogers)			
9:30	InGrace with Jim Scudder Jr			Tuesday
10:00	In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley		A.M.	
11:00	John Ankerberg Show		12:00	The King Is Coming (Hindson)
11:30	Tommy Ice		12:30	Variety: Bible Teaching
11.50	ioniny ice		1:00	In Focus
	Monday		2:00	
A.M.	Monday		3:00	A Workman Approved of God
	Pacific Cardon Mississ			Creation Magazine LIVE!
12:00	Pacific Garden Mission		3:30	Tommy Ice
1:00	Preachers of the Past (Whitley)		4:00	Newswatch
		'		

4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:00 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	The Way of the Master (Comfort) Musical Memories (Garvin) Inspiration Time (Griswold) In Focus Steeling the Mind Prophecy Focus (Schmidt) Our Jewish Roots (Weiss) Stand in the Gap (Rohrer) HIStory Musical Memories (Garvin) Leading the Way (Youssef) Joni & Friends Prophecy Watch (Goodman)
P.M. 12:00 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 5:00 6:30 7:00 8:00 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	Pacific Garden Mission In Focus Freedom Alive (Staver) Proclaiming the Gospel (Gendron) Inspiration Time (Griswold) Holy Cause of Liberty (Foster) Dr. Howard Estep Sunshine Factory* Black Buffalo* Digging For Truth (Lanser) Newswatch Dr. John Whitcomb Variety John Ankerberg Show Inspiration Time (Griswold) Love Worth Finding (Rogers) Fight the New Antisemitism (Melnick) Worldview Report (Howse)
A.M. 12:00 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:30	Wednesday  Steeling the Mind Variety Holy Cause of Liberty (Foster) Freedom Alive (Staver) Joni & Friends Leading the Way (Youssef) Newswatch John Ankerberg Show Musical Memories (Garvin) Inspiration Time (Griswold)
A.M. 12:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00	Worldview Report (Howse) Newswatch  Wednesday  Steeling the Mind Variety Holy Cause of Liberty (Foster) Freedom Alive (Staver) Joni & Friends Leading the Way (Youssef) Newswatch John Ankerberg Show Musical Memories (Garvin)

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	Variety Learn to Pray with Dr.Tom Williams Preachers of the Past (Whitley) Dr. John Whitcomb Musical Memories (Garvin) Variety: Bible Teaching Creation Magazine LIVE! Digging For Truth (Lanser)
P.M. 12:00 12:30 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 5:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	Tommy Ice John MacArthur Variety Biblical Protocols for Prayer (Vaughn) Love Worth Finding (Rogers) Inspiration Time (Griswold) HIStory Learn to Pray with Dr. Tom Williams Sunshine Factory* Secret Place* The Alternative (Evans) Newswatch Our Jewish Roots (Weiss) Straightway TV (Dakdok) Variety At Calvary (Loggans) Building Great Leaders (Ollila) Joy of Music (Bish) Worldview Report (Howse) Newswatch
A M	Thursday
A.M. 12:00 12:30 1:00 2:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:00 7:30 8:00	The Way of the Master (Comfort) deBunked TV (Kerby) Variety Dr. Howard Estep Straightway TV (Dakdok) Prophecy Focus (Schmidt) Newswatch John MacArthur Musical Memories (Garvin) Inspiration Time (Griswold) Variety The Alternative (Evans) The Way of the Master (Comfort) Digging For Truth (Lanser)